
St. Petersburg/Clearwater Film Commission 

August 2023 Report - Prepared by: Lisa Dozois

Production Type Production Company  Project Title Local Hires Rm Nights Project Budget Spent in Pinellas County
Commercial / Advertising Livetribe MERRELL x BBBS - BIGS IN THE WILD 50 12 $60,000 $60,000

Commercial / Advertising B Kramer Productions, Inc. gMG Patient Ambassadors 10 40 $125,000 $40,000

Commercial / Advertising Bluewater Media Hempvana Bee Pollen 10 0 $30,000 $3,000

Commercial / Advertising Movie Groovy Spectrum Commercial 40 18 $320,000 $150,000

Feature Bremen Productions LLC Haunted Happy Hour 15 9 $20,000 $7,000

Other Miles Partnership LLLP VSPC FPV Drone Project 5 3 $10,000 $7,000

Still Photography Mike Ramos Inc LANDS DOWNUNDER 4 2 $5,000 $5,000

Still Photography Three21 Creative LLC HF_IFP Photoshoot 8 0 $10,000 $1,000

Still Photography Aneto Software LLC Branding Photosession 2 0 $400 $400

Still Photography Pinch A Penny Pinch A Penny Summer 23 20 0 $20,000 $8,000

Web Series Emergent Media Visit Florida Florida's Table 2 0 $80,000 $1,000

August 2023 Totals 166 84 $680,400 $282,400

Production Type Key Number of Productions by Type Local Spend by Production Type # Prods YTD Spend Fis YTD August '23 Leads FY to Date Oct 22 - Sept 23

Film 1 $7,000 10 $1,977,000 Film Leads: 1 14

Television 0 $0 2 $40,100 TV/PR/DM/CI/Othr: 5 59
TV / Reality 0 $0 14 $1,114,100

Commercial/Infomer 4 $253,000 49 $2,598,200

Still Photography 4 $14,400 36 $661,000

Documentary 0 $0 11 $198,600

Digital Video/Web 1 $1,000 12 $70,200

Corporate 0 $0 2 $10,000

Student 0 $0 0 $0

Other/ Music Video/Short 1 $7,000 21 $93,200

11 $282,400 157 $6,762,400
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2022-2023 Fiscal YTD Totals

Month Projects Shoot Days Hires Rooms County Spend 

2022 October 15 16 134 15 $159,200

2022 November 10 45 154 386 $788,600

2022 December 11 41 100 294 $907,200

2023 January 15 30 178 41 $226,500

2023 February 15 45 178 370 $823,600

2023 March 26 67 369 581 $1,660,600

2023 April 19 50 166 608 $673,100

2023 May 15 19 124 81 $239,600

2023 June 15 22 108 497 $642,600

2023 July 5 23 62 10 $359,000

2023 August 11 19 166 84 $282,400

2023 September

Totals 157 377 1,739        2,967             $6,762,400

2023 Calendar YTD Totals

Month Projects Shoot Days Hires Rooms County Spend

January 15 30 178 41 $226,500

February 15 45 178 370 $823,600

March 26 67 369 581 $1,660,600

April 19 50 166 608 $673,100

May 15 19 124 81 $239,600

June 15 22 108 497 $642,600

July 5 23 62 10 $359,000

August 11 19 166 84 $282,400

September

October

November

December

Totals 121 275 1,351        2,272             $4,907,400
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